GIBSON John William

Born: c 1867 England

Died: 17 Jun 1945 (78)

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father:

Mother:

Married: 14 Dec 1891 Wellington, NZ

KELLY Elizabeth Jane (Jeanie)

Born: c 1864 Dunedin, NZ

Died: 30 Nov 1938 (74)

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father:

Mother:

Children:

None

Property:

John:

Suburban Block 51 10 acres 1901 - 1919
Suburban Block 51 (Half) 5 acres 1920 - 1922
Railway Block 3, Lot 10 (part) 1921
Railway Block 3, Lot 11 1909 - 1922
NOTES:

John sighed 1905 “Yes” township petition (described as Levin,

shopman)

John on 1905 unofficial census for 1905 township petition (shown as
shopman, with 3 people in total & 2 buildings)

Obituary for Elizabeth
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Electoral Rolls:

1890
1896
1900
1905/06
1911
1914
1919
1928
1935
1938

G13

John
Wellington
Wellington

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Pork Butcher
Pork Butcher

Shopman
Shopman
Shopman
Shopman
Shopman
Shopman
Shopman

Elizabeth

Wellington Married

Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin
Levin

Married
Married
Married
Married
Married
Married



