GIBSON John William

Born: c 1867 England

Died: 17 Jun 1945 (78)

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Mother:

Married: 14 Dec 1891 Wellington, NZ

KELLY Elizabeth Jane (Jeanie)

Born: c 1864 Dunedin, NZ

Died: 30 Nov 1938 (74)

Buried: Tiro Tiro Rd cemetery, Levin, NZ

Father: Mother:

Children:

None

Property:

John:

 Suburban Block 51
 10 acres
 1901 – 1919

 Suburban Block 51 (Half)
 5 acres
 1920 – 1922

Railway Block 3, Lot 10 (part) 1921

Railway Block 3, Lot 11 1909 – 1922

NOTES:

John signed 1905 "Yes" township petition (described as Levin, shopman)

John on 1905 unofficial census for 1905 township petition (shown as shopman, with 3 people in total & 2 buildings)

Obituary for Elizabeth

G13

Electoral Rolls:

	John		Elizabeth	
1890	Wellington	Pork Butcher		
1896	Wellington	Pork Butcher	Wellington	Married
1900				
1905/06	Levin	Shopman	Levin	Married
1911	Levin	Shopman	Levin	Married
1914	Levin	Shopman	Levin	Married
1919	Levin	Shopman	Levin	Married
1928	Levin	Shopman	Levin	Married
1935	Levin	Shopman	Levin	Married
1938	Levin	Shopman		

G13 2